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Directions:  Insert dates for each subject area for professional development/training.
	Grade Level
	ELA
	Math
	Science
	Soc. St.
	P.E.
	Art
	Music
	Other
(__________)
	Other
(__________)

	K
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




